
Dist. Cues Total

Start: Tim Horton’s, Mud St and Centennial Parkway (Hwy 20) 0.0

East on Mud St to 1st  (TS)                 0.8 TL 0.8

North on 1st to Green Mountain Rd 1.1 TL 1.9

West on Green Mountain Rd to Centennial Parkway (TS) 0.9 TR 2.8

North on Centennial Pkwy to Ridge Rd 0.6 TR 3.4

East on Ridge Rd to Stop Sign 0.5 TR 3.9

East on Ridge Rd to Mountain St (RR 12) ( SS) T-junction 16.1 TL 20.0

North on Mountain St to Ridge Rd 0.2 TR 20.2

East on Ridge Rd to Park Rd ( SS) 2.8 SO 23.0

East on Ridge Rd, bear left 1.9 VL 24.9

East on Ridge Rd to Thirty Rd (SS) 0.1 SO 25.0

East and South on Walker Rd to Mountainview Rd (SS) 2.0 TL 27.0

East on Mountainview to Konkle Rd 0.2 TR 27.2

East and South on Konkle Rd to Philp Rd (SS) 1.1 TL 28.3

East and South on Philp Rd to Fly Rd (SS) 1.5 TL 29.8

East on Fly Rd to Campden Rd (SS) 3.5 SO 33.3

East on Fly Rd to Victoria Ave (RR 24) (SS) 3.5 TR 36.8

South on Victoria Ave to Sixth St 0.3 TL 37.1

East on Sixth St to Glen Rd 1.1 TL 38.2

NorthEast on Glen Rd to Glen Rd  (SS) 0.3 TL 38.5

NorthEast on Glen Rd to Nineteenth St 0.8 TL 39.3

North on Nineteenth St to King St (RR 81) (SS) 0.7 TL/TR 40.0

North on Main St to Twenty-first St 0.6 TL 40.6

North and West on Twenty-first  St (SS) 0.5 SO 41.1

North on Twenty-First St to Culp Rd (SS) 1.3 SO 42.4

North on Twenty-First St, becomes South Service Rd 2.8 TL 45.2

West on South Service Rd to Victoria Ave (SS) 1.4 TR 46.6

North on Victoria Ave to North Service Rd 0.4 TR 47.0

East on North Service Rd to Tim Horton’s (TS) 0.3 SO 47.3

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish
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East on North Service Rd to Jordan Rd (TS) 2.7 TR 50.0

South on Jordan Rd to Red Maple 4.6 TR 54.6

West on Red Maple to Bridgeport St (SS) 0.7 TL 55.3

South on Bridgeport St to King St (Hiway 8) (SS) 1.9 TR 57.2

West on King St to Victoria Av (RR 24) (TS) 2.6 SO 59.8

West on King St to Quarry Rd 5.6 TL 65.4

South on Quarry Rd to Fly Rd (SS) T-junction 3.1 TR 68.5

West on Fly Rd to Philp Rd 1.5 TR 70.0

West and North on Philp Rd to Konkle Rd 1.5 TR 71.5

West and North on Konkle Rd to Mountainview Rd (SS) 1.1 TL 72.6

West on Mountainview Rd to Walker Rd 0.2 TR 72.8

West and North on Walker Rd to Thirty Rd (SS) 2.0 SO 74.8

West on Ridge Rd to Park Rd (SS) 4.7 SO 79.5

West on Ridge Rd to Mountain St (RR 12) (SS) 2.8 TL 82.3

South on Mountain St to Ridge Rd 0.2 TR 82.5

West on Ridge Rd to 1st St 16.0 TL 98.5

South on 1st St to Mud St (TS) 2.9 TR 101.4

Finish: West on Mud St to Tim Horton’s 0.8 TL 102.0


